

2012 ASUA Elections Campaign Material Approval Form

Candidates must have approval of each type of display used in the campaign before utilized.

- 8-1.17 of the 2012 ASUA Elections Code

Any and all websites, web pages, and/or profiles on online networking sites including, but not limited to Facebook and MySpace, utilized for the purpose of campaigning by a candidate or a member of their campaign staff shall be approved by the Elections Commissioner. Any changes made to the aforementioned after initial approval does not require subsequent approval; however, the changes are subject to the rules and regulations of this Code.

- 8-2.03 of the 2012 ASUA Elections Code

The Elections Commission retains the right to take all necessary steps to assure the smooth running of the ASUA Elections.

- 1-4.01 of the 2012 ASUA Elections Code

Name of Candidate:		
Email:	Ph	none:
Type of Campaign Mater	ial: Poster:	
	Moving Placard	
	Banner	
	Electronic Resource	
	Other:	[explain]
	For Official Use	Only:
Received By:	on	at a.m/p.m
	as Commission Approval:	·